





Join an exclusive and inclusive group of exceptional leaders of purpose-driven companies. They are all committed to driving change and creating new opportunities for our region's nonprofits and communities through Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR).

The Satell Institute is an independent, nonprofit, nonpartisan, fully endowed Think and Do Tank Dedicated to CSR. It champions the interdependence of successful business organizations, the well-being of the communities they operate in, and the need they have for each other. Corporations and foundations can become Members of the Satell Institute by agreeing to support one or more nonprofit organizations of their choice with a four-year financial commitment of at least \$25,000 a year (\$100,000 over four years) to each nonprofit chosen.

As a Corporate & Foundation Member of the Satell Institute business leaders can:

- NETWORK WITH MORE THAN 120 LIKE-MINDED CEOS
 Connect with CSR-focused business executives from a wide range of industries to expand networks, recruit board members, and grow development efforts.
- PARTICIPATE IN OUTSTANDING, INVITATION-ONLY EVENTS AND EXPERIENCES
 Attend informative and inspirational conferences and programs featuring thought leaders, intimate and unique peer idea exchanges, and more. Best of all, Members can extend exclusive invitations to clients, peers, or friends for these remarkable experiences.

ACCESS EXCLUSIVE CSR RESOURCES

Learn from the Institute's esteemed Think Tank. Stay up to date with cuttingedge research, industry trends, best practices, and more, to create effective and efficient social impact strategies and tactics. And gain wisdom, experiences, and insights from other Institute Members.

Join the Collective Force of Businesses and Foundations Partnering with Nonprofits to Serve the Greater Good™

Contact Regina Black Lennox, Executive Vice President, Satell Institute, at relative-

"Think WE, not just me"